

Cr1.A.No. 1289 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 2280-2281/2002 in
Criminal Appeal No. 1289/2001 & 1290/2001

LALU PRASAD @ LALU PRASAD YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent (s)

(for directions / modification of order dt. 14.12.2001)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
M/s. RK Khanna, T Hashvardhan,
Upendra Mishra, Mrs. Ritu Jalali, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List in the first week of April, 2002, as prayed for
by the Addl. Solicitor General.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master