

Cr1.A.No. 1289 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos.2280-2281/2002 In
Criminal Appeal No. 1289/2001 and 1290/2001

LALU PRASAD @ LALU PRASAD YADAV,ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND,ETC.ETC.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions/Modification of Order dated
14.12.2001)

Date : 05/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.D.N.Rao,adv.for
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. P.S.Misra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K.Khanna,adv.
Mr. Nityanand Jha,adv.
Mr. T.Harishvardhan,adv.
Mrs. Ritu Jalali,adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

List on 19.4.2002, as prayed by learned counsel for
the applicants.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master