

Ø

Cr1.A.No. 1289 OF 2001

ITEM No.302

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P. Nos.2280-2281/2002 in Cr1. Appeal Nos.1289 & 1290/2001@@  
CC

LALU PRASAD @ LALU PRASAD YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent (s)

(For modification of Court's order dated 14/12/2001 and office  
office report)

With Cr.M.P. Nos.6348/2002 and 6349-6355/2002 in Cr1. Appeal  
No. 1289 of 2001 - Applns.(s) for permission to file appln.(s)  
for intervention.

With Cr1.M.P. No. 6057/2002 in Criminal Appeal No. 97 of 2002@@  
CC  
(For directions)

Date : 22/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

In Cr1.MP 6057/02: Mr. P.S. Mishra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. T. Harshvardhan,Adv.  
Ms. T. Swarup Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Jalali,Adv.  
Ms. Prerna,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Intervenor(s): Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Intervenor(s): Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.N. Trivedi,ASG.  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
  
Mr. P.S. Mishra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Adv.

...2/-

Mr. T. Harshvardhan, Adv.  
Ms. T. Swarup Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Jalali, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Crl.M.P. Nos.2280-2281 of 2002 in Crl.A. No. 1289-90/2001:@@  
CC

List on 23rd September, 2002.

Crl.M.P. No. 6057/2002 in Crl.A. No. 97/2002:@@  
CC

Bail is extended till the second week of January, 2003  
on the same terms and conditions.

List thereafter.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master