

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. Nos.2280-2281/2002 in Criminal Appeal No. 1289/2001@@
CC
& 1290/2001 and Crl.M.P. Nos.6348-6355/2002 in Crl.A. No.1289/2001@@
CC

LALU PRASAD @ LALU PRASAD YADAV Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dated 14/12/2001,
appln.(s) for impleadment, intervention and office report)

Date : 23/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Raval,ASG.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. T. Harsh Vardhan,Adv.
Ms. Swarupa Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Ritu Jalali,Adv.
Mr. R.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sishir Pinaki,Adv.
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh,Adv.
Ms. Jenny Shabnam,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List the matter on 1st November, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master