

\216

Cr1.A.No. 1289 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal M.P. Nos.6928-6929 of 2003 In
Criminal Appeal No. 1289 of 2001 and 96 of 2002.

LALU PRASAD @ LALU PRASAD YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 06/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow at 10.30 a.m., before a Bench comprising of Hon'ble S.N. Variava,
P.Venkatarama Reddi and Ashok Bhan, JJ.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)

Court Master Court Master